
#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 First Coast (A) 12:17.33 10

1) CALLOWAY, Kiara JR 2) WILLIAMS, Makhia FR

3) PAIGE, Janaya 4) DUDLEY, Bryanna   FR

#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 First Coast (A) 8:59.71 10

1) BROCC, Straughter SO 2) MORRIS-HERON, Mekhii SR

3) MCGRAW, Cameron SO 4) LIFE II, Jerry SO

2 Ribault (A) 9:11.57 8

1) AXON, Chad  SR 2) JONES, Daniel SO

3) MCCREARY, Joseph SR 4) BROWN, Zavontray SR

3 Ed White (A) 9:34.14 6

1) TERRY, Nicholas SR 2) NEAL, Alphonson SR

3) LEWIS, Darius SR 4) RICHARDSON, Jmani SR

4 Mandarin (A) 9:34.46 5

1) FURTICK, Kendyel FR 2) MAXWELL, Ivory  JR

3) FREELAND, Connor FR 4) YOUNG, Cameron  JR

5 Mandarin (B) 9:57.13 4

1) COX, Rayphel JR 2) GEOGHAGAN, Brady FR

3) JOHNSON, Marvin SR 4) RULLI, Cameron  SR

6 First Coast (B) 10:23.46 3

1) YOUNG, Omari SO 2) STOUT, Rashawn JR

3) WILLIAMS, Keshawn FR 4) WILLIAMS, Markez  SO

7 Baldwin (A) 10:33.08 2

1) NOBLES, Bryce JR 2) WILSON, Bretlon SR

3) IFRENE, Eliazar SO 4) PARDO-VARGAS, Kevin SO

#36 Girls 800m Adaptive

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
REED, Mitrasha FR Ed White DNF

#35 Boys 800m Adaptive

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KNOWLES, Ashton FR Ed White 4:42.50 10

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles

Wind:  (+0.3)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Ayanni FR Ribault 18.68 10

2 DUNCAN, Amayiah First Coast 18.74 8
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#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.3)

LEWIS, Je'leah SR Ribault DNF

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GARMON, Gabriel JR Ed White 16.53  (+0.8) 1(1) 10

2 WASHINGTON, Isaiah JR Ed White 17.98  (+1.3) 4(1) 8

3 KERSE, Nicholas SR First Coast 18.95  (+0.8) 1(2) 6

4 RIGGINS, Jaiden SR First Coast 19.69  (+0.8) 2(1) 5

5 LEGASPI, Christian Mandarin 19.78  (+0.8) 2(2) 4

6 JACKSON, Keron FR Ed White 20.05  (+1.3) 4(2) 3

7 TUCKER, Justin SR First Coast 20.43  (+0.8) 1(3) 2

8 TEAL, Isiah JR Ed White 21.39  (+1.5) 3(1) 1

9 JONES, Garren SO First Coast 21.54  (+0.8) 2(3)

10 THOMAS, John FR First Coast 22.22  (+0.8) 2(4)

11 SMALL, Zyon SO Mandarin 22.87  (+1.5) 3(2)

SAUNDERS, Trey JR First Coast DNS 1

FFRENCH, Jaime FR Mandarin DNS 3

AURELIEN, Ben SR Ed White DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 GARMON, Gabriel JR Ed White 16.53

2 KERSE, Nicholas SR First Coast 18.95

3 TUCKER, Justin SR First Coast 20.43

SAUNDERS, Trey JR First Coast DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 RIGGINS, Jaiden SR First Coast 19.69

2 LEGASPI, Christian Mandarin 19.78

3 JONES, Garren SO First Coast 21.54

4 THOMAS, John FR First Coast 22.22

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 TEAL, Isiah JR Ed White 21.39

2 SMALL, Zyon SO Mandarin 22.87

FFRENCH, Jaime FR Mandarin DNS

AURELIEN, Ben SR Ed White DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 WASHINGTON, Isaiah JR Ed White 17.98

2 JACKSON, Keron FR Ed White 20.05

#2 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 COLEMAN, Armanie First Coast 12.22  (+0.7) 1(1) 10

2 PETERSON, Anara JR Mandarin 13.05  (+0.7) 1(2) 8

3 ANTAH, Hannah JR Mandarin 13.12  (+0.7) 1(3) 6

4 ROBINSON, Aleisia JR Ribault 13.26  (+0.7) 1(4) 5
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 COATES, Justyce SR First Coast 13.42  (+0.7) 1(5) 4

6 STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault 13.47  (+0.7) 1(6) 3

7 WEST, Markita SO Ed White 13.59  (+0.7) 1(7) 2

8 KING, Kyra FR First Coast 13.73  (+1.0) 2(1) 1

9 THOMPSON, Chanlier FR Baldwin 13.85  (+0.6) 5(1)

10 PERRIER, Lynn FR Ed White 13.96  (+0.7) 1(8)

11 MCKINNON, Paris JR Mandarin 14.00  (+1.0) 2(2)

12 THOMAS, Kalicia SO Ribault 14.03  (+1.0) 2(3)

13 KEATON, Nia FR Mandarin 14.07  (+0.5) 4(1)

14 MCWHITE, Markeya SO First Coast 14.15  (+1.0) 2(4)

15 MASSENGILL, Siniyah SO Ed White 14.27  (+0.5) 4(2)

16 WATTS, Ja'niyah FR Ed White 14.36  (+0.6) 5(2)

17 MYERS, Jayla FR First Coast 14.50  (+1.0) 2(5)

18 RAMOS-MERED, Ailed SR Baldwin 14.61  (+1.0) 2(6)

19 SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault 14.82  (+0.6) 5(3)

20 BRANT, Miriah FR Ed White 14.86  (+0.6) 3(1)

21 DIALLO, Mariama SO First Coast 14.91  (+0.6) 3(2)

22 ANDERSON , Zali SO Baldwin 15.00  (+0.6) 3(3)

23 DUNCAN, Kimora JR First Coast 15.23  (+0.6) 3(4)

24 CANEUS, Ariana FR First Coast 15.39  (+0.6) 3(5)

25 WARD, Blair SO Baldwin 15.46  (+0.6) 5(4)

26 CULLER, Mijore Anna SO Baldwin 15.47  (+1.0) 2(7)

27 MARCELLUS, Daydree FR Ed White 15.66  (+0.6) 3(6)

28 METCALF, Camry FR Ed White 15.84  (+0.5) 4(3)

29 MAIR, Lauryn FR Ed White 16.35  (+0.5) 4(4)

30 HUGHES, Teasia FR First Coast 16.87  (+0.6) 3(7)

31 KING, Zyarre FR Ed White 17.03  (+0.6) 5(5)

32 JOHNSON, Cherish SO First Coast 17.24  (+0.5) 4(5)

SIMS, Ka'meria SO Ribault DNS 2

HIXON, Daisya SO Ed White DNS 3

GARDNER, Karma FR First Coast DNS 4

LUSTER, Avariah JR Ribault DNS 4

SMITH , Chloe FR Baldwin DNS 4

RAMOS-MERCED, Ailed SR Baldwin DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 COLEMAN, Armanie First Coast 12.22

2 PETERSON, Anara JR Mandarin 13.05

3 ANTAH, Hannah JR Mandarin 13.12

4 ROBINSON, Aleisia JR Ribault 13.26

5 COATES, Justyce SR First Coast 13.42

6 STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault 13.47

7 WEST, Markita SO Ed White 13.59

8 PERRIER, Lynn FR Ed White 13.96
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 KING, Kyra FR First Coast 13.73

2 MCKINNON, Paris JR Mandarin 14.00

3 THOMAS, Kalicia SO Ribault 14.03

4 MCWHITE, Markeya SO First Coast 14.15

5 MYERS, Jayla FR First Coast 14.50

6 RAMOS-MERED, Ailed SR Baldwin 14.61

7 CULLER, Mijore Anna SO Baldwin 15.47

SIMS, Ka'meria SO Ribault DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 BRANT, Miriah FR Ed White 14.86

2 DIALLO, Mariama SO First Coast 14.91

3 ANDERSON , Zali SO Baldwin 15.00

4 DUNCAN, Kimora JR First Coast 15.23

5 CANEUS, Ariana FR First Coast 15.39

6 MARCELLUS, Daydree FR Ed White 15.66

7 HUGHES, Teasia FR First Coast 16.87

HIXON, Daisya SO Ed White DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 KEATON, Nia FR Mandarin 14.07

2 MASSENGILL, Siniyah SO Ed White 14.27

3 METCALF, Camry FR Ed White 15.84

4 MAIR, Lauryn FR Ed White 16.35

5 JOHNSON, Cherish SO First Coast 17.24

GARDNER, Karma FR First Coast DNS

LUSTER, Avariah JR Ribault DNS

SMITH , Chloe FR Baldwin DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 THOMPSON, Chanlier FR Baldwin 13.85

2 WATTS, Ja'niyah FR Ed White 14.36

3 SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault 14.82

4 WARD, Blair SO Baldwin 15.46

5 KING, Zyarre FR Ed White 17.03

RAMOS-MERCED, Ailed SR Baldwin DNS

#1 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GAINES, Jonathan SR First Coast 10.96  (+1.2) 1(1) 10

2 DUBOSE , Armale SR Baldwin 11.16  (+1.2) 1(2) 8

3 GROSS, Daliyl SR First Coast 11.26  (+0.8) 2(1) 6

4 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 11.30  (+1.2) 1(3) 5

5 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 11.36  (+1.2) 1(4) 4

6 EVANS, Leshan SO First Coast 11.59  (+0.7) 4(1) 3

7 FFRENCH, Jaime FR Mandarin 11.67  (+1.2) 1(5) 2

8 PATTERSON, King SO Ed White 11.71  (+1.2) 1(6) 1

9 SIMMS, Xavier SR Ed White 11.76  (+1.2) 1(7)

10 DAVIS, Kameron SR First Coast 11.79  (+0.7) 4(2)
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
11 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 11.87  (+0.2) 3(1)

12 JOHNSON JR, Bryan JR Mandarin 11.91 11.904  (+0.8) 2(2)

13 PLATT, Joshua JR First Coast 11.91 11.906  (+1.1) 5(1)

14 BROWN , Treylon FR Baldwin 11.98  (+0.2) 3(2)

15 HARRISON, Dominique SR First Coast 12.12  (+0.8) 2(3)

16 KING, Grant JR Baldwin 12.14  (+0.7) 4(3)

17 MYLES, Jeremiah JR Ed White 12.18  (+1.1) 5(2)

18 ADDISON, Tylik SO Ed White 12.19  (+0.2) 3(3)

19 SKIDMORE, Ayden FR Baldwin 12.27  (+1.1) 5(3)

20 BALDWIN  , Sean SO Baldwin 12.32 12.315  (+0.2) 3(4)

21 STEWARD, Carl FR Ed White 12.32 12.318  (+1.1) 5(4)

22 PHELPS, Malik JR Ed White 12.38  (+1.1) 5(5)

23 JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault 12.40  (+0.8) 2(4)

24 JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault 12.52  (+0.7) 4(4)

25 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 12.65  (+0.7) 4(5)

26 BRONNER, Breon JR First Coast 12.77  (+0.2) 3(5)

27 MCMILLIAN, Jacori FR Ribault 12.84  (+0.7) 4(6)

28 WALKER, Nigel FR Ed White 12.86  (+1.0) 6(1)

29 EVERETT, Jiontez FR Mandarin 12.91  (+0.7) 4(7)

30 RUFFIN, John FR Ed White 12.92  (+1.1) 5(6)

31 WILLAMS, Jerrod JR Ribault 12.94  (+0.8) 2(5)

32 MURPHY, Carmelo JR Mandarin 13.23  (+0.7) 4(8)

33 RICHARDSON, Alex JR Mandarin 13.44  (+0.8) 2(6)

34 ROWE, Kamaury FR Ed White 13.52  (+1.1) 5(7)

35 WILLIAMS, Keshawn FR First Coast 13.56  (+0.2) 3(6)

36 ODOM, Mickelito FR Ed White 13.94  (+1.1) 5(8)

37 CLAIRMONT, Lovehandsome JR Ed White 14.19  (+0.2) 3(7)

38 DAO, Jason JR Ed White 15.07  (+0.2) 3(8)

BUCKMAN, Jamarian SR Ed White DNS 1

RILEY, Maricus SO Ed White DNS 2

PIERRE-VAL, Matthew SR Ed White DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 GAINES, Jonathan SR First Coast 10.96

2 DUBOSE , Armale SR Baldwin 11.16

3 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 11.30

4 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 11.36

5 FFRENCH, Jaime FR Mandarin 11.67

6 PATTERSON, King SO Ed White 11.71

7 SIMMS, Xavier SR Ed White 11.76

BUCKMAN, Jamarian SR Ed White DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 GROSS, Daliyl SR First Coast 11.26

2 JOHNSON JR, Bryan JR Mandarin 11.91 11.904
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 HARRISON, Dominique SR First Coast 12.12

4 JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault 12.40

5 WILLAMS, Jerrod JR Ribault 12.94

6 RICHARDSON, Alex JR Mandarin 13.44

RILEY, Maricus SO Ed White DNS

PIERRE-VAL, Matthew SR Ed White DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 11.87

2 BROWN , Treylon FR Baldwin 11.98

3 ADDISON, Tylik SO Ed White 12.19

4 BALDWIN  , Sean SO Baldwin 12.32 12.315

5 BRONNER, Breon JR First Coast 12.77

6 WILLIAMS, Keshawn FR First Coast 13.56

7 CLAIRMONT, Lovehandsome JR Ed White 14.19

8 DAO, Jason JR Ed White 15.07

Section 4 of 6 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 EVANS, Leshan SO First Coast 11.59

2 DAVIS, Kameron SR First Coast 11.79

3 KING, Grant JR Baldwin 12.14

4 JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault 12.52

5 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 12.65

6 MCMILLIAN, Jacori FR Ribault 12.84

7 EVERETT, Jiontez FR Mandarin 12.91

8 MURPHY, Carmelo JR Mandarin 13.23

Section 5 of 6 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 PLATT, Joshua JR First Coast 11.91 11.906

2 MYLES, Jeremiah JR Ed White 12.18

3 SKIDMORE, Ayden FR Baldwin 12.27

4 STEWARD, Carl FR Ed White 12.32 12.318

5 PHELPS, Malik JR Ed White 12.38

6 RUFFIN, John FR Ed White 12.92

7 ROWE, Kamaury FR Ed White 13.52

8 ODOM, Mickelito FR Ed White 13.94

Section 6 of 6 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 WALKER, Nigel FR Ed White 12.86

#10 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 PROCTOR, Kennedi 8 Baldwin 5:49.89 10

2 SHRIDER , Anaya SO Baldwin 7:04.99 8

3 JOHNSON, Chantel SR Ed White 7:05.75 6

4 SINGELTON, Elizabeth First Coast 7:22.34 5

5 SOUKSEUNCHAY, Asia FR Ed White 7:25.39 4

6 CARR, Kimberly SO Baldwin 8:05.90 3

7 DUGGINS , Marshay SR Baldwin 8:22.60 2

CASE , Katelynn JR Baldwin DNS

RICHARDSON, Adia JR Ribault DNS
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MORRIS-HERON, Mekhii SR First Coast 5:11.16 10

2 MCGRAW, Cameron SO First Coast 5:18.48 8

3 TARANTO, Aaron JR Ed White 5:25.82 6

4 RICHARDSON, Jmani SR Ed White 5:27.22 5

5 JONES, Daniel SO Ribault 5:31.76 4

6 NEAL, Alphonson SR Ed White 5:44.42 3

7 WILSON, Bretlon SR Baldwin 5:47.69 2

8 STOUT, Rashawn JR First Coast 5:47.76 1

9 TYUS, Joshua SR Ed White 6:01.36

10 WENDELL, Jordan SO First Coast 6:24.92

11 CARNEYGEE, Jermari SO First Coast 6:26.01

12 MERRIWETHER, Maurice SO First Coast 6:27.06

13 HICKS , Ryan SO First Coast 6:29.70

YOUNG, Cameron JR Mandarin DNS

NOBLES, Bryce JR Baldwin DNS

SESSION, Keivon SO Ribault DNS

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ribault (A) 52.51 10

1) THOMAS, Kalicia SO 2) GARDNER, Sa'marria SO

3) ROBINSON, Aleisia JR 4) STOKES, Ka'Mari SO

2 Ed White (A) 54.41 8

1) WEST, Markita SO 2) PERRIER, Lynn FR

3) BRANT, Miriah FR 4) WATTS, Ja'niyah FR

3 Baldwin (A) 58.16 6

1) RAMOS-MERED, Ailed  SR 2) CULLER, Mijore Anna SO

3) SHERMAN , makenzie 8 4) THOMPSON, Chanlier FR

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ribault (A) 43.46 10

1) SMITH, Jakobi JR 2) KING, Ande JR

3) DAVIS, Robert SR 4) RODGERS, Julian JR

2 Baldwin (A) 44.35 8

1) DUBOSE , Armale  SR 2) KING, Grant JR

3) BROWN , Treylon FR 4) MALPRESS , Dejuan  SR

3 Mandarin (A) 46.89 6

1) EVERETT, Jiontez FR 2) JOHNSON JR, Bryan JR

3) MURPHY, Carmelo  JR 4) BROWN, Malik SO
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#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
4 Ribault (B) 47.04 5

1) TOSON, Nathan SO 2) DANIELS, Thurston JR

3) JOHNSON, Richard JR 4) JOHNSON, Cameron JR

5 Ed White (B) 47.92 4

1) RILEY, Maricus SO 2) ADDISON, Tylik SO

3) MAYS, Darrian JR 4) MYLES, Jeremiah JR

Ed White (A) DNF

1) WIGGINS, Jaquan SR 2) PIERRE-VAL, Matthew SR

3) THOMAS, Tavales JR 4) PATTERSON, King SO

Baldwin (B) DNF

1) HITCHENS , Jaylen  JR 2) SKIDMORE, Ayden FR

3) BROOKS, Samual JR 4) STRAYHORN, De'veon  SO

#6 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 CALLOWAY, Kiara JR First Coast 1:05.86 1(1) 10

2 WARHURST, Mariah FR Mandarin 1:07.51 3(1) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Makhia FR First Coast 1:07.97 1(2) 6

4 GRANT, Trishann JR Ribault 1:08.03 2(1) 5

5 MYERS, Jayla FR First Coast 1:09.22 1(3) 4

6 ANTAH, Hannah JR Mandarin 1:09.91 2(2) 3

7 DUNCAN, Amayiah First Coast 1:11.75 2(3) 2

8 FRAZIER, Skylar FR Mandarin 1:12.12 2(4) 1

9 AGID, Sahar FR Ed White 1:12.35 2(5)

10 SHERMAN , makenzie 8 Baldwin 1:12.70 2(6)

11 JAMES, Jordyn SR Ribault 1:13.33 1(4)

12 MCWHITE, Markeya SO First Coast 1:14.14 1(5)

13 JOSEPH, Izabelle SO First Coast 1:18.03 2(7)

14 ARGUELLO, Michelle JR Mandarin 1:19.92 1(6)

15 SMITH, Sania FR First Coast 1:20.82 3(2)

16 CANEUS, Ariana FR First Coast 1:24.08 1(7)

17 JOHNSON, D'vine JR Ribault 1:30.22 2(8)

PHOENIX, Destiny SO Ribault DNS 1

SOUKSEUNCHAY, Jada SO Ed White DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 CALLOWAY, Kiara JR First Coast 1:05.86

2 WILLIAMS, Makhia FR First Coast 1:07.97

3 MYERS, Jayla FR First Coast 1:09.22

4 JAMES, Jordyn SR Ribault 1:13.33

5 MCWHITE, Markeya SO First Coast 1:14.14

6 ARGUELLO, Michelle JR Mandarin 1:19.92
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 CANEUS, Ariana FR First Coast 1:24.08

PHOENIX, Destiny SO Ribault DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 GRANT, Trishann JR Ribault 1:08.03

2 ANTAH, Hannah JR Mandarin 1:09.91

3 DUNCAN, Amayiah First Coast 1:11.75

4 FRAZIER, Skylar FR Mandarin 1:12.12

5 AGID, Sahar FR Ed White 1:12.35

6 SHERMAN , makenzie 8 Baldwin 1:12.70

7 JOSEPH, Izabelle SO First Coast 1:18.03

8 JOHNSON, D'vine JR Ribault 1:30.22

Section 3 of 3

1 WARHURST, Mariah FR Mandarin 1:07.51

2 SMITH, Sania FR First Coast 1:20.82

SOUKSEUNCHAY, Jada SO Ed White DNS

#5 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GROSS, Daliyl SR First Coast 50.32 1(1) 10

2 LEWIS, Jaylen FR Mandarin 52.62 1(2) 8

3 PLATT, Joshua JR First Coast 53.89 2(1) 6

4 SUMMERALL, Tyrone SO Mandarin 54.04 1(3) 5

5 PATTERSON, Joshua FR Ed White 54.31 54.304 5(1) 4

6 COX, Rayphel JR Mandarin 54.31 54.309 2(2) 3

7 JOHNSON, Marvin SR Mandarin 54.46 4(1) 2

8 AZAR-MOISE, Luis SR Ed White 54.54 3(1) 1

9 PATTERSON, Davaughn JR Ed White 54.58 2(3)

10 ROBERTSON, Jevon JR Mandarin 54.85 1(4)

11 JONES, Sebastien FR Mandarin 55.27 2(4)

12 SIMMS, Xavier SR Ed White 55.58 1(5)

13 MORALES, Evanray SO Ribault 55.68 1(6)

14 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 56.16 1(7)

15 MAYS, Darrian JR Ed White 56.18 3(2)

16 JONES, Garren SO First Coast 56.45 4(2)

17 CARTER, Mason JR Baldwin 56.60 4(3)

18 BROCC, Straughter SO First Coast 56.68 4(4)

19 TUCKER, Justin SR First Coast 56.74 5(2)

20 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 56.81 3(3)

21 TERRY, Nicholas SR Ed White 56.87 3(4)

22 MITCHELL, Jonathon SO Mandarin 56.92 2(5)

23 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 57.25 3(5)

24 GEOGHAGAN, Brady FR Mandarin 57.65 3(6)

25 KERSE, Nicholas SR First Coast 58.82 5(3)

26 MCKINNON, Amari JR Mandarin 59.23 2(6)

27 ARMONT, Jabari SO Ed White 1:00.35 3(7)

28 RICHARDSON, Alex JR Mandarin 1:00.53 4(5)

29 LIFE II, Jerry SO First Coast 1:00.58 5(4)
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
30 TURNER , Tony JR First Coast 1:00.94 2(7)

31 CASTLEBERRY, Khristian SR Ribault 1:02.38 4(6)

32 WILLIAMS, Ty'riq FR Ribault 1:02.59 5(5)

33 WEINMANN, Kurtis SR Ribault 1:04.57 5(6)

34 ODOM, Mickelito FR Ed White 1:14.01 5(7)

BLACK, Xavier SR First Coast DNS 1

WORTH , Larry SR Baldwin DNS 2

HITCHENS , Jaylen JR Baldwin DNS 3

HARRISON, Dominique SR First Coast DNS 4

BRYANT, Keith JR Baldwin DNS 4

THOMAS, John FR First Coast DNS 6

WASHINGTON, Tayshawn JR Ed White DNS 6

WHITEAKER , Dawson JR Baldwin DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 GROSS, Daliyl SR First Coast 50.32

2 LEWIS, Jaylen FR Mandarin 52.62

3 SUMMERALL, Tyrone SO Mandarin 54.04

4 ROBERTSON, Jevon JR Mandarin 54.85

5 SIMMS, Xavier SR Ed White 55.58

6 MORALES, Evanray SO Ribault 55.68

7 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 56.16

BLACK, Xavier SR First Coast DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 PLATT, Joshua JR First Coast 53.89

2 COX, Rayphel JR Mandarin 54.31 54.309

3 PATTERSON, Davaughn JR Ed White 54.58

4 JONES, Sebastien FR Mandarin 55.27

5 MITCHELL, Jonathon SO Mandarin 56.92

6 MCKINNON, Amari JR Mandarin 59.23

7 TURNER , Tony JR First Coast 1:00.94

WORTH , Larry SR Baldwin DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 AZAR-MOISE, Luis SR Ed White 54.54

2 MAYS, Darrian JR Ed White 56.18

3 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 56.81

4 TERRY, Nicholas SR Ed White 56.87

5 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 57.25

6 GEOGHAGAN, Brady FR Mandarin 57.65

7 ARMONT, Jabari SO Ed White 1:00.35

HITCHENS , Jaylen JR Baldwin DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 JOHNSON, Marvin SR Mandarin 54.46

2 JONES, Garren SO First Coast 56.45
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 CARTER, Mason JR Baldwin 56.60

4 BROCC, Straughter SO First Coast 56.68

5 RICHARDSON, Alex JR Mandarin 1:00.53

6 CASTLEBERRY, Khristian SR Ribault 1:02.38

HARRISON, Dominique SR First Coast DNS

BRYANT, Keith JR Baldwin DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 PATTERSON, Joshua FR Ed White 54.31 54.304

2 TUCKER, Justin SR First Coast 56.74

3 KERSE, Nicholas SR First Coast 58.82

4 LIFE II, Jerry SO First Coast 1:00.58

5 WILLIAMS, Ty'riq FR Ribault 1:02.59

6 WEINMANN, Kurtis SR Ribault 1:04.57

7 ODOM, Mickelito FR Ed White 1:14.01

Section 6 of 6

THOMAS, John FR First Coast DNS

WASHINGTON, Tayshawn JR Ed White DNS

WHITEAKER , Dawson JR Baldwin DNS

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MCMILLIAN, Akira JR Ribault 54.37 10

2 STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Ayanni FR Ribault 56.65 8

3 GARCIA-LOPEZ, Aniella SO First Coast 1:01.16 6

4 CARR, Kimberly SO Baldwin 1:03.84 5

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GARMON, Gabriel JR Ed White 43.40 1(1) 10

2 RIGGINS, Jaiden SR First Coast 47.98 2(1) 8

3 LEGASPI, Christian Mandarin 52.07 1(2) 6

4 SMALL, Zyon SO Mandarin 57.45 2(2) 5

SAUNDERS, Trey JR First Coast DNS 1

FFRENCH, Jaime FR Mandarin DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 GARMON, Gabriel JR Ed White 43.40

2 LEGASPI, Christian Mandarin 52.07

SAUNDERS, Trey JR First Coast DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 RIGGINS, Jaiden SR First Coast 47.98

2 SMALL, Zyon SO Mandarin 57.45

FFRENCH, Jaime FR Mandarin DNS
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#8 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 PAIGE, Janaya First Coast 2:55.36 10

2 RICHARDSON, Adia JR Ribault 2:56.62 8

3 HARRIS, Jamiah FR First Coast 2:58.53 6

4 AGID, Sahar FR Ed White 3:11.17 5

5 DUDLEY, Bryanna FR First Coast 3:11.48 4

6 SINGELTON, Elizabeth First Coast 3:19.09 3

7 SOUKSEUNCHAY, Asia FR Ed White 3:37.38 2

8 WILLIAMS, Kayden FR First Coast 3:40.56 1

CARR, Kimberly SO Baldwin DNS

CASE , Katelynn JR Baldwin DNS

#7 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MORRIS-HERON, Mekhii SR First Coast 2:11.50 10

2 RULLI, Cameron SR Mandarin 2:15.13 8

3 AXON, Chad SR Ribault 2:15.94 6

4 RICHARDSON, Jmani SR Ed White 2:16.48 5

5 BROWN, Zavontray SR Ribault 2:17.25 4

6 FREELAND, Connor FR Mandarin 2:20.97 3

7 FURTICK, Kendyel FR Mandarin 2:23.08 2

8 WILLIAMS, Markez SO First Coast 2:27.12 1

9 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn JR Ed White 2:29.44

10 TERRY, Nicholas SR Ed White 2:31.96

11 YOUNG, Omari SO First Coast 2:33.37

12 WHITEAKER , Dawson JR Baldwin 2:40.78

13 ARMONT, Jabari SO Ed White 2:41.31

14 HERNDON, Jayden JR First Coast 2:48.86

15 CARNEYGEE, Jermari SO First Coast 2:50.69

16 WEINMANN, Kurtis SR Ribault 2:51.18

SESSION, Keivon SO Ribault DNS

MAXWELL, Ivory JR Mandarin DNS

LEWIS, Darius SR Ed White DNS

LANGSTON, Bryson FR Baldwin DNS

IFRENE, Eliazar SO Baldwin DNS

PARDO-VARGAS, Kevin SO Baldwin DNS

#34 Girls 200m Adaptive

Wind:  (+0.5)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 REED, Mitrasha FR Ed White 58.02 10
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#33 Boys 200m Adaptive

Wind:  (+0.5)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KNOWLES, Ashton FR Ed White 59.15 10

#4 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 COLEMAN, Armanie First Coast 25.91  (+0.7) 1(1) 10

2 PROCTOR, Kennedi 8 Baldwin 26.66  (+0.4) 5(1) 8

3 PETERSON, Anara JR Mandarin 27.71  (+0.0) 2(1) 6

4 ANTAH, Hannah JR Mandarin 27.82  (+0.7) 1(2) 5

5 COATES, Justyce SR First Coast 27.93  (+0.7) 1(3) 4

6 ROBINSON, Aleisia JR Ribault 28.00  (+0.7) 1(4) 3

7 STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault 28.79  (+0.7) 1(5) 2

8 MCKINNON, Paris JR Mandarin 29.00  (+0.7) 1(6) 1

9 KEATON, Nia FR Mandarin 29.13  (+0.4) 5(2)

10 GARDNER, Sa'marria SO Ribault 29.14  (+0.3) 4(1)

11 THOMPSON, Chanlier FR Baldwin 29.19  (+0.5) 6(1)

12 MCWHITE, Markeya SO First Coast 29.27  (+0.0) 2(2)

13 KING, Kyra FR First Coast 29.37  (+0.0) 2(3)

14 WARHURST, Mariah FR Mandarin 29.49  (+0.4) 7(1)

15 SMITH, Sania FR First Coast 29.60  (+0.5) 6(2)

16 MYERS, Jayla FR First Coast 29.66  (+0.4) 5(3)

17 JAMES, Jordyn SR Ribault 29.80  (+0.1) 3(1)

18 GRANT, Trishann JR Ribault 29.97  (+0.3) 4(2)

19 WEST, Markita SO Ed White 30.28  (+0.7) 1(7)

20 TOGBUI, Shayla FR Mandarin 30.42  (+0.0) 2(4)

21 PERRIER, Lynn FR Ed White 30.89  (+0.0) 2(5)

22 WATTS, Ja'niyah FR Ed White 31.08  (+0.4) 7(2)

23 SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault 31.10  (+0.5) 6(3)

24 DIALLO, Mariama SO First Coast 31.24  (+0.1) 3(2)

25 DOBBS, Isabella FR Mandarin 31.47  (+0.3) 4(3)

26 SHERMAN , makenzie 8 Baldwin 31.51  (+0.5) 6(4)

27 DUNCAN, Kimora JR First Coast 31.57  (+0.3) 4(4)

28 BRANT, Miriah FR Ed White 31.61  (+0.3) 4(5)

29 ANDERSON , Zali SO Baldwin 32.26  (+0.1) 3(3)

30 MASSENGILL, Siniyah SO Ed White 33.53  (+0.4) 5(4)

31 MARCELLUS, Daydree FR Ed White 33.72  (+0.1) 3(4)

32 WARD, Blair SO Baldwin 33.90  (+0.4) 7(3)

33 METCALF, Camry FR Ed White 34.44  (+0.4) 5(5)

34 JOHNSON, D'vine JR Ribault 34.51  (+0.4) 5(6)

35 WALKER , Zaria First Coast 38.36  (+0.1) 3(5)

PHOENIX, Destiny SO Ribault DNS 1

THOMAS, Kalicia SO Ribault DNS 2

RAMOS-MERED, Ailed SR Baldwin DNS 2

CULLER, Mijore Anna SO Baldwin DNS 2

KING, Zyarre FR Ed White DNS 3
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

SIMS, Ka'meria SO Ribault DNS 3

MAIR, Lauryn FR Ed White DNS 3

HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault DNS 4

FRAZIER, Skylar FR Mandarin DNS 4

HIXON, Daisya SO Ed White DNS 4

RAMOS-MERCED, Ailed SR Baldwin DNS 5

LUSTER, Avariah JR Ribault DNS 5

SMITH , Chloe FR Baldwin DNS 6

SOUKSEUNCHAY, Jada SO Ed White DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 COLEMAN, Armanie First Coast 25.91

2 ANTAH, Hannah JR Mandarin 27.82

3 COATES, Justyce SR First Coast 27.93

4 ROBINSON, Aleisia JR Ribault 28.00

5 STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault 28.79

6 MCKINNON, Paris JR Mandarin 29.00

7 WEST, Markita SO Ed White 30.28

PHOENIX, Destiny SO Ribault DNS

Section 2 of 7 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PETERSON, Anara JR Mandarin 27.71

2 MCWHITE, Markeya SO First Coast 29.27

3 KING, Kyra FR First Coast 29.37

4 TOGBUI, Shayla FR Mandarin 30.42

5 PERRIER, Lynn FR Ed White 30.89

THOMAS, Kalicia SO Ribault DNS

RAMOS-MERED, Ailed SR Baldwin DNS

CULLER, Mijore Anna SO Baldwin DNS

Section 3 of 7 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 JAMES, Jordyn SR Ribault 29.80

2 DIALLO, Mariama SO First Coast 31.24

3 ANDERSON , Zali SO Baldwin 32.26

4 MARCELLUS, Daydree FR Ed White 33.72

5 WALKER , Zaria First Coast 38.36

KING, Zyarre FR Ed White DNS

SIMS, Ka'meria SO Ribault DNS

MAIR, Lauryn FR Ed White DNS

Section 4 of 7 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 GARDNER, Sa'marria SO Ribault 29.14

2 GRANT, Trishann JR Ribault 29.97

3 DOBBS, Isabella FR Mandarin 31.47

4 DUNCAN, Kimora JR First Coast 31.57

5 BRANT, Miriah FR Ed White 31.61

HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault DNS
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

FRAZIER, Skylar FR Mandarin DNS

HIXON, Daisya SO Ed White DNS

Section 5 of 7 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 PROCTOR, Kennedi 8 Baldwin 26.66

2 KEATON, Nia FR Mandarin 29.13

3 MYERS, Jayla FR First Coast 29.66

4 MASSENGILL, Siniyah SO Ed White 33.53

5 METCALF, Camry FR Ed White 34.44

6 JOHNSON, D'vine JR Ribault 34.51

RAMOS-MERCED, Ailed SR Baldwin DNS

LUSTER, Avariah JR Ribault DNS

Section 6 of 7 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 THOMPSON, Chanlier FR Baldwin 29.19

2 SMITH, Sania FR First Coast 29.60

3 SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault 31.10

4 SHERMAN , makenzie 8 Baldwin 31.51

SMITH , Chloe FR Baldwin DNS

SOUKSEUNCHAY, Jada SO Ed White DNS

Section 7 of 7 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 WARHURST, Mariah FR Mandarin 29.49

2 WATTS, Ja'niyah FR Ed White 31.08

3 WARD, Blair SO Baldwin 33.90

#3 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GROSS, Daliyl SR First Coast 22.65  (+0.3) 1(1) 10

2 GAINES, Jonathan SR First Coast 22.66  (+0.3) 1(2) 8

3 MITCHELL, Jonathon SO Mandarin 22.79  (+0.3) 1(3) 6

4 DUBOSE , Armale SR Baldwin 23.06  (+0.2) 2(1) 5

5 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 23.19  (+0.3) 1(4) 4

6 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 23.41  (+0.2) 2(2) 3

7 EVANS, Leshan SO First Coast 23.46  (+0.1) 5(1) 2

8 ROBERTSON, Jevon JR Mandarin 23.66  (+0.3) 1(5) 1

9 COX, Rayphel JR Mandarin 23.73  (+0.2) 2(3)

10 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 23.77  (+0.2) 2(4)

11 PLATT, Joshua JR First Coast 24.07  (+0.2) 2(5)

12 ADDISON, Tylik SO Ed White 24.19  (+0.1) 5(2)

13 JOHNSON, Marvin SR Mandarin 24.20  (+0.1) 5(3)

14 DAVIS, Kameron SR First Coast 24.24  (–0.5) 3(1)

15 SUMMERALL, Tyrone SO Mandarin 24.25  (+0.3) 1(6)

16 KING, Ande JR Ribault 24.33  (+0.2) 2(6)

17 MALPRESS , Dejuan SR Baldwin 24.53  (+0.2) 6(1)

18 JOHNSON JR, Bryan JR Mandarin 24.55  (+0.1) 5(4)

19 MAYS, Darrian JR Ed White 24.65  (+0.2) 6(2)

20 TURNER , Tony JR First Coast 24.71  (–0.5) 3(2)

21 AZAR-MOISE, Luis SR Ed White 24.72  (–0.3) 4(1)

22 JONES, Sebastien FR Mandarin 24.76  (+0.2) 2(7)
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
23 HARRISON, Dominique SR First Coast 24.90  (+0.2) 2(8)

24 SKIDMORE, Ayden FR Baldwin 25.18  (+0.2) 6(3)

25 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 25.21  (+0.1) 5(5)

26 RILEY, Maricus SO Ed White 25.22  (+0.2) 6(4)

27 JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault 25.23  (–0.5) 3(3)

28 BRONNER, Breon JR First Coast 25.31  (–0.3) 4(2)

29 GEOGHAGAN, Brady FR Mandarin 25.79  (+0.1) 5(6)

30 STRAYHORN, De'veon SO Baldwin 25.81  (+0.4) 7(1)

31 ADDISON - LOVE, Tony FR Baldwin 26.34  (–0.3) 4(3)

32 CASTLEBERRY, Khristian SR Ribault 26.40  (+0.1) 5(7)

33 WALKER, Nigel FR Ed White 26.49  (–0.5) 3(4)

34 STEWARD, Carl FR Ed White 26.56  (–0.5) 3(5)

35 MORALES, Evanray SO Ribault 26.59  (+0.2) 6(5)

36 MCMILLIAN, Jacori FR Ribault 26.68  (+0.2) 6(6)

37 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 26.84  (–0.3) 4(4)

38 RICHARDSON, Alex JR Mandarin 26.91  (–0.3) 4(5)

39 WILLIAMS, Ty'riq FR Ribault 27.10  (+0.4) 7(2)

40 WILLIAMS, Keshawn FR First Coast 28.78  (+0.4) 7(3)

41 CLAIRMONT, Lovehandsome JR Ed White 29.78  (–0.3) 4(6)

42 RUFFIN, John FR Ed White 29.82  (+0.2) 6(7)

BUCKMAN, Jamarian SR Ed White DNS 1

FFRENCH, Jaime FR Mandarin DNS 1

TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault DNS 3

SIMMS, Xavier SR Ed White DNS 3

MYLES, Jeremiah JR Ed White DNS 3

BROWN , Treylon FR Baldwin DNS 4

BROOKS, Samual JR Baldwin DNS 4

KING, Grant JR Baldwin DNS 5

PATTERSON, King SO Ed White DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 GROSS, Daliyl SR First Coast 22.65

2 GAINES, Jonathan SR First Coast 22.66

3 MITCHELL, Jonathon SO Mandarin 22.79

4 DAVIS, Robert SR Ribault 23.19

5 ROBERTSON, Jevon JR Mandarin 23.66

6 SUMMERALL, Tyrone SO Mandarin 24.25

BUCKMAN, Jamarian SR Ed White DNS

FFRENCH, Jaime FR Mandarin DNS

Section 2 of 7 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 DUBOSE , Armale SR Baldwin 23.06

2 SMITH, Jakobi JR Ribault 23.41

3 COX, Rayphel JR Mandarin 23.73

4 RODGERS, Julian JR Ribault 23.77
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 PLATT, Joshua JR First Coast 24.07

6 KING, Ande JR Ribault 24.33

7 JONES, Sebastien FR Mandarin 24.76

8 HARRISON, Dominique SR First Coast 24.90

Section 3 of 7 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 DAVIS, Kameron SR First Coast 24.24

2 TURNER , Tony JR First Coast 24.71

3 JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault 25.23

4 WALKER, Nigel FR Ed White 26.49

5 STEWARD, Carl FR Ed White 26.56

TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault DNS

SIMMS, Xavier SR Ed White DNS

MYLES, Jeremiah JR Ed White DNS

Section 4 of 7 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 AZAR-MOISE, Luis SR Ed White 24.72

2 BRONNER, Breon JR First Coast 25.31

3 ADDISON - LOVE, Tony FR Baldwin 26.34

4 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 26.84

5 RICHARDSON, Alex JR Mandarin 26.91

6 CLAIRMONT, Lovehandsome JR Ed White 29.78

BROWN , Treylon FR Baldwin DNS

BROOKS, Samual JR Baldwin DNS

Section 5 of 7 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 EVANS, Leshan SO First Coast 23.46

2 ADDISON, Tylik SO Ed White 24.19

3 JOHNSON, Marvin SR Mandarin 24.20

4 JOHNSON JR, Bryan JR Mandarin 24.55

5 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 25.21

6 GEOGHAGAN, Brady FR Mandarin 25.79

7 CASTLEBERRY, Khristian SR Ribault 26.40

KING, Grant JR Baldwin DNS

Section 6 of 7 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 MALPRESS , Dejuan SR Baldwin 24.53

2 MAYS, Darrian JR Ed White 24.65

3 SKIDMORE, Ayden FR Baldwin 25.18

4 RILEY, Maricus SO Ed White 25.22

5 MORALES, Evanray SO Ribault 26.59

6 MCMILLIAN, Jacori FR Ribault 26.68

7 RUFFIN, John FR Ed White 29.82

PATTERSON, King SO Ed White DNS

Section 7 of 7 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 STRAYHORN, De'veon SO Baldwin 25.81

2 WILLIAMS, Ty'riq FR Ribault 27.10

3 WILLIAMS, Keshawn FR First Coast 28.78
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#12 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 JOHNSON, Chantel SR Ed White 16:36.65 10

2 DUGGINS , Marshay SR Baldwin 18:10.56 8

CASE , Katelynn JR Baldwin DNS

#11 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MCGRAW, Cameron SO First Coast 12:07.66 10

2 TARANTO, Aaron JR Ed White 13:02.58 8

3 WILSON, Bretlon SR Baldwin 13:32.50 6

4 YOUNG, Omari SO First Coast 13:32.55 5

5 TYUS, Joshua SR Ed White 14:19.50 4

6 WENDELL, Jordan SO First Coast 15:20.85 3

NOBLES, Bryce JR Baldwin DNS

MERRIWETHER, Maurice SO First Coast DNS

HERNDON, Jayden JR First Coast DNS

HICKS , Ryan SO First Coast DNS

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 First Coast (A) 4:37.83 10

1) CALLOWAY, Kiara JR 2) COLEMAN, Armanie

3) MYERS, Jayla FR 4) DUNCAN, Amayiah

2 First Coast (B) 4:48.05 8

1) WILLIAMS, Makhia FR 2) MCWHITE, Markeya SO

3) DUDLEY, Bryanna   FR 4) WALKER , Zaria

3 Ribault (A) 4:49.09 6

1) GRANT, Trishann JR 2) STANLEY-CUNNINGHAM, Ayanni FR

3) GARDNER, Sa'marria SO 4) PHOENIX, Destiny SO

4 Mandarin (A) 4:52.56 5

1) MCKINNON, Paris JR 2) TOGBUI, Shayla FR

3) ARGUELLO, Michelle JR 4) DOBBS, Isabella FR

5 First Coast (C) 4:58.67 4

1) PAIGE, Janaya 2) HARRIS, Jamiah   FR

3) JOSEPH, Izabelle  SO 4) GARCIA-LOPEZ, Aniella   SO

6 Mandarin (B) 5:11.81 3

1) ANTAH, Hannah JR 2) FRAZIER, Skylar FR

3) KEATON, Nia FR 4) WARHURST, Mariah FR

7 Ribault (B) 5:14.53 2

1) JAMES, Jordyn SR 2) ROBINSON, Aleisia JR

3) MCMILLIAN, Akira JR 4) RICHARDSON, Adia JR
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#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 First Coast (A) 3:35.47 1(1) 10

1) DAVIS, Kameron SR 2) GROSS, Daliyl SR

3) GAINES, Jonathan SR 4) PLATT, Joshua  JR

2 Mandarin (A) 3:38.17 1(2) 8

1) SUMMERALL, Tyrone SO 2) RULLI, Cameron  SR

3) FFRENCH, Jaime FR 4) GEOGHAGAN, Brady FR

3 Ribault (A) 3:38.46 1(3) 6

1) AXON, Chad  SR 2) BROWN, Zavontray SR

3) DAVIS, Robert SR 4) RODGERS, Julian JR

4 Ed White (A) 3:45.24 1(4) 5

1) SIMMS, Xavier SR 2) PATTERSON, Davaughn JR

3) PATTERSON, Joshua FR 4) TERRY, Nicholas SR

5 First Coast (B) 3:54.77 1(5) 4

1) KERSE, Nicholas SR 2) SAUNDERS, Trey JR

3) JONES, Garren SO 4) TUCKER, Justin SR

6 Ribault (B) 4:13.67 1(6) 3

1) MCCREARY, Joseph SR 2) SMITH, Jakobi JR

3) KING, Ande JR 4) MORALES, Evanray SO

7 Ribault (C) 4:15.75 1(7) 2

1) WEINMANN, Kurtis SR 2) SESSION, Keivon SO

3) JONES, Daniel SO 4) JOHNSON, Richard JR

8 Baldwin (B) 4:19.46 1(8) 1

1) ADDISON - LOVE, Tony  FR 2) PARDO-VARGAS, Kevin SO

3) IFRENE, Eliazar SO 4) BALDWIN  , Sean  SO

9 First Coast (C) 4:27.88 2(1)

1) LIFE II, Jerry SO 2) MORRIS-HERON, Mekhii SR

3) BROCC, Straughter SO 4) HARRISON, Dominique SR

First Coast (D) DNS 2

1) STOUT, Rashawn JR 2) CARNEYGEE, Jermari  SO

3) RIGGINS, Jaiden  SR 4) THOMAS, John FR

Mandarin (B) DNS 2

1) JOHNSON, Marvin SR 2) ROBERTSON, Jevon JR

3) MITCHELL, Jonathon  SO 4) JONES, Sebastien FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 First Coast (A) 3:35.47

1) DAVIS, Kameron SR 2) GROSS, Daliyl SR

3) GAINES, Jonathan SR 4) PLATT, Joshua  JR

2 Mandarin (A) 3:38.17
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#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) SUMMERALL, Tyrone SO 2) RULLI, Cameron  SR

3) FFRENCH, Jaime FR 4) GEOGHAGAN, Brady FR

4 Ed White (A) 3:45.24

1) SIMMS, Xavier SR 2) PATTERSON, Davaughn JR

3) PATTERSON, Joshua FR 4) TERRY, Nicholas SR

5 First Coast (B) 3:54.77

1) KERSE, Nicholas SR 2) SAUNDERS, Trey JR

3) JONES, Garren SO 4) TUCKER, Justin SR

6 Ribault (B) 4:13.67

1) MCCREARY, Joseph SR 2) SMITH, Jakobi JR

3) KING, Ande JR 4) MORALES, Evanray SO

7 Ribault (C) 4:15.75

1) WEINMANN, Kurtis SR 2) SESSION, Keivon SO

3) JONES, Daniel SO 4) JOHNSON, Richard JR

8 Baldwin (B) 4:19.46

1) ADDISON - LOVE, Tony  FR 2) PARDO-VARGAS, Kevin SO

3) IFRENE, Eliazar SO 4) BALDWIN  , Sean  SO

Section 2 of 2

1 First Coast (C) 4:27.88

1) LIFE II, Jerry SO 2) MORRIS-HERON, Mekhii SR

3) BROCC, Straughter SO 4) HARRISON, Dominique SR

First Coast (D) DNS

1) STOUT, Rashawn JR 2) CARNEYGEE, Jermari  SO

3) RIGGINS, Jaiden  SR 4) THOMAS, John FR

Mandarin (B) DNS

1) JOHNSON, Marvin SR 2) ROBERTSON, Jevon JR

3) MITCHELL, Jonathon  SO 4) JONES, Sebastien FR

#26 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WEST, Markita SO Ed White 4.20m 13' 91 /2   (NW) 4.20 3.93 3.63 10

2 WILLIAMS, Makhia FR First Coast 4.13m 13' 63 /4   (NW) 3.35 4.13 3.50 8

3 COATES, Justyce SR First Coast 3.55m 11' 73 /4   (NW) 3.55 3.40 3.30 6

4 PERRIER, Lynn FR Ed White 3.21m 10' 61 /2   (NW) 2.74 3.21 2.85 5

5 HARRIS, Jamiah FR First Coast 2.48m 8' 13 /4   (NW) FOUL 2.20 2.48 4

GARDNER, Sa'marria SO Ribault DNS

GRANT, Trishann JR Ribault DNS

WARD, Blair SO Baldwin DNS

THOMAS, Kalicia SO Ribault DNS

SERMON, Caniyah JR Ribault DNS

ANDERSON , Zali SO Baldwin DNS

LUSTER, Avariah JR Ribault DNS

STOKES, Ka'Mari SO Ribault DNS
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#25 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 AZAR-MOISE, Luis SR Ed White 5.59m 18' 41 /4   (NW) 5.26 5.27 5.59 1(1) 10

2 LEWIS, Jaylen FR Mandarin 5.56m 18' 3"   (NW) 5.56 2(1) 8

3 COX, Rayphel JR Mandarin 5.24m 17' 21 /4   (NW) 5.24 2(2) 6

4 PATTERSON, Davaughn JR Ed White 5.21m 17' 11 /4   (NW) 5.13 5.11 5.21 2(3) 5

5 AURELIEN, Ben SR Ed White 5.20m 17' 03 /4   (NW) 5.20 2(4) 4

6 BLACK, Xavier SR First Coast 5.00m 16' 5"   (NW) 4.83 FOUL 5.00 2(5) 3

7 HARRISON, Dominique SR First Coast 4.95m 16' 3"   (NW) 4.71 4.46 4.95 2(6) 2

8 JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault 4.93m 16' 21 /4   (NW) 4.00 FOUL 4.93 1(2) 1

9 PATTERSON, Joshua FR Ed White 4.85m 15' 11"   (NW) 4.85 4.20 1(3)

10 DAVIS, Kameron SR First Coast 4.83m 15' 101 /4   (NW) 4.83 4.60 4.50 2(7)

11 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 4.79m 15' 83 /4   (NW) 3.70 4.79 4.76 2(8)

12 TURNER , Tony JR First Coast 4.63m 15' 21 /4   (NW) 4.41 4.63 4.30 2(9)

13 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 4.50m 14' 91 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.50 FOUL 2(10)

14 WASHINGTON, Isaiah JR Ed White 4.46m 14' 73 /4   (NW) 4.46 1(4)

15 CASTLEBERRY, Khristian SR Ribault 3.92m 12' 101 /2   (NW) 3.90 3.58 3.92 1(5)

16 BRYANT, Keith JR Baldwin 3.90m 12' 91 /2   (NW) 3.90 FOUL FOUL 1(6)

17 SMALL, Zyon SO Mandarin 3.70m 12' 13 /4   (NW) 3.61 3.33 3.70 1(7)

18 WILLIAMS, Ty'riq FR Ribault 3.70m 12' 13 /4   (NW) 3.70 2.90 2.90 1(11)

19 RICHARDSON, Alex JR Mandarin 3.56m 11' 81 /4   (NW) 3.56 1(9)

BROWN , Treylon FR Baldwin DNS 1

DUBOSE , Armale SR Baldwin DNS 1

JACKSON, Keron FR Ed White DNS 1

BALDWIN  , Sean SO Baldwin DNS 2

MCMILLIAN, Jacori FR Ribault DNS 2

JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 AZAR-MOISE, Luis SR Ed White 5.59m 18' 41 /4   (NW) 5.26 5.27 5.59

2 JOHNSON, Richard JR Ribault 4.93m 16' 21 /4   (NW) 4.00 FOUL 4.93

3 PATTERSON, Joshua FR Ed White 4.85m 15' 11"   (NW) 4.85 4.20

4 WASHINGTON, Isaiah JR Ed White 4.46m 14' 73 /4   (NW) 4.46

5 CASTLEBERRY, Khristian SR Ribault 3.92m 12' 101 /2   (NW) 3.90 3.58 3.92

6 BRYANT, Keith JR Baldwin 3.90m 12' 91 /2   (NW) 3.90 FOUL FOUL

7 SMALL, Zyon SO Mandarin 3.70m 12' 13 /4   (NW) 3.61 3.33 3.70

9 RICHARDSON, Alex JR Mandarin 3.56m 11' 81 /4   (NW) 3.56

11 WILLIAMS, Ty'riq FR Ribault 3.70m 12' 13 /4   (NW) 3.70 2.90 2.90

BROWN , Treylon FR Baldwin DNS

DUBOSE , Armale SR Baldwin DNS

JACKSON, Keron FR Ed White DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEWIS, Jaylen FR Mandarin 5.56m 18' 3"   (NW) 5.56

2 COX, Rayphel JR Mandarin 5.24m 17' 21 /4   (NW) 5.24

3 PATTERSON, Davaughn JR Ed White 5.21m 17' 11 /4   (NW) 5.13 5.11 5.21

4 AURELIEN, Ben SR Ed White 5.20m 17' 03 /4   (NW) 5.20
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#25 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 AURELIEN, Ben SR Ed White 5.20m 17' 03 /4

6 HARRISON, Dominique SR First Coast 4.95m 16' 3"   (NW) 4.71 4.46 4.95

7 DAVIS, Kameron SR First Coast 4.83m 15' 101 /4   (NW) 4.83 4.60 4.50

8 MCCREARY, Joseph SR Ribault 4.79m 15' 83 /4   (NW) 3.70 4.79 4.76

9 TURNER , Tony JR First Coast 4.63m 15' 21 /4   (NW) 4.41 4.63 4.30

10 DANIELS, Thurston JR Ribault 4.50m 14' 91 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.50 FOUL

BALDWIN  , Sean SO Baldwin DNS

MCMILLIAN, Jacori FR Ribault DNS

JOHNSON, Cameron JR Ribault DNS

#27 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 AZAR-MOISE, Luis SR Ed White 12.71m 41' 81 /2   (NW) 12.71 12.23 11.95 10

2 LEWIS, Darius SR Ed White 12.49m 40' 113 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 12.49 8

3 JOHNSON, Marvin SR Mandarin 12.19m 40' 0"   (NW) 12.13 12.19 11.88 6

4 TURNER , Tony JR First Coast 8.92m 29' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 8.92 5

MILLER, Jahad SR Baldwin DNS

#24 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Makhia FR First Coast 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O O O XXO O XXX 10

2 MCKINNON, Paris JR Mandarin 1.37m 4' 6" O O O O XXX 8

3 COLEMAN, Armanie First Coast 1.22m 4' 0" XO XXX 5.5

3 DUNCAN, Kimora JR First Coast 1.22m 4' 0" XO XXX 5.5

MCMILLIAN, Akira JR Ribault NH P P P XXX

#23 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 Pts
1 CARTER, Mason JR Baldwin 1.72m 5' 73 /4 P P P O XO XXX 9

1 BROWN, Zavontray SR Ribault 1.72m 5' 73 /4 O O O O XO XXX 9

3 KING, Ande JR Ribault 1.72m 5' 73 /4 O O O O XXO XXX 6

4 JACKSON, Keron FR Ed White 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O XO O XXX 5

5 AURELIEN, Ben SR Ed White 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O XXO O XXX 4

6 GARMON, Gabriel JR Ed White 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O O XXO XXX 2.5

6 HARRISON, Dominique SR First Coast 1.62m 5' 33 /4 O O XXO XXX 2.5

8 BROCC, Straughter SO First Coast 1.57m 5' 13 /4 O O XXX 1

9 WASHINGTON, Isaiah JR Ed White 1.57m 5' 13 /4 O XO XXX

FFRENCH, Jaime FR Mandarin DNS

RIGGINS, Jaiden SR First Coast DNS

LANGSTON, Bryson FR Baldwin DNS

SUMMERALL, Tyrone SO Mandarin DNS
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#30 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 KELLY, Damoni SR Mandarin 12.67m 41' 7" 11.70 12.67 12.64 2(1) 10

2 ROBERSTSON, Aliyah JR Mandarin 10.54m 34' 7" 10.54 10.46 10.43 2(2) 8

3 PETERSON, Anara JR Mandarin 9.67m 31' 83 /4 9.44 9.47 9.67 2(3) 6

4 SHRIDER , Anaya SO Baldwin 8.02m 26' 33 /4 FOUL 7.95 8.02 2(4) 5

5 HENRY, Arkyesha SR Ribault 7.67m 25' 2" FOUL 7.01 7.67 2(5) 4

6 CRUICKSHANK , Caleyah SO Baldwin 7.41m 24' 33 /4 5.58 6.01 7.41 1(1) 3

7 HARDEMAN, Temia SR Ribault 7.23m 23' 83 /4 6.78 7.01 7.23 1(2) 2

8 HENDERSON, Kanise SR Ribault 7.13m 23' 43 /4 7.13 6.70 6.80 2(6) 1

9 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 6.95m 22' 93 /4 6.52 6.70 6.95 2(7)

10 HUGHES , Emma SO Baldwin 5.48m 17' 113 /4 5.38 4.82 5.48 1(3)

11 CANEUS, Ariana FR First Coast 5.41m 17' 9" 4.92 5.41 5.25 2(8)

12 JOHNSON, Cherish SO First Coast 5.23m 17' 2" FOUL 5.23 4.06 1(4)

13 HUGHES, Teasia FR First Coast 5.00m 16' 5" 5.00 4.87 4.97 1(5)

14 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 5.00m 16' 5" FOUL 4.41 5.00 1(8)

CREO-SMITH, Jocelyn SO Baldwin DNS 1

GARDNER, Karma FR First Coast DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CRUICKSHANK , Caleyah SO Baldwin 7.41m 24' 33 /4 5.58 6.01 7.41

2 HARDEMAN, Temia SR Ribault 7.23m 23' 83 /4 6.78 7.01 7.23

3 HUGHES , Emma SO Baldwin 5.48m 17' 113 /4 5.38 4.82 5.48

4 JOHNSON, Cherish SO First Coast 5.23m 17' 2" FOUL 5.23 4.06

5 HUGHES, Teasia FR First Coast 5.00m 16' 5" 5.00 4.87 4.97

8 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 5.00m 16' 5" FOUL 4.41 5.00

CREO-SMITH, Jocelyn SO Baldwin DNS

GARDNER, Karma FR First Coast DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 KELLY, Damoni SR Mandarin 12.67m 41' 7" 11.70 12.67 12.64

2 ROBERSTSON, Aliyah JR Mandarin 10.54m 34' 7" 10.54 10.46 10.43

3 PETERSON, Anara JR Mandarin 9.67m 31' 83 /4 9.44 9.47 9.67

4 SHRIDER , Anaya SO Baldwin 8.02m 26' 33 /4 FOUL 7.95 8.02

5 HENRY, Arkyesha SR Ribault 7.67m 25' 2" FOUL 7.01 7.67

6 HENDERSON, Kanise SR Ribault 7.13m 23' 43 /4 7.13 6.70 6.80

7 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 6.95m 22' 93 /4 6.52 6.70 6.95

8 CANEUS, Ariana FR First Coast 5.41m 17' 9" 4.92 5.41 5.25

#29 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 RICKS, Darryll SR Ed White 12.72m 41' 83 /4 12.72 11.48 12.06 2(1) 10

2 STEPHERSON, Jaquan SR Ed White 10.76m 35' 33 /4 10.03 10.76 9.82 2(2) 8

3 BRIDGEWATER, Tommy SR First Coast 10.66m 34' 113 /4 FOUL 10.66 FOUL 2(3) 6

4 SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault 10.64m 34' 11" 9.11 10.64 FOUL 1(1) 5

5 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 10.54m 34' 7" 10.36 9.95 10.54 2(4) 4

6 BARNES , Synorice FR Baldwin 10.03m 32' 11" 9.93 10.03 FOUL 1(2) 3
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#29 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
7 MURPHY, Carmelo JR Mandarin 9.80m 32' 2" 9.37 9.80 FOUL 2(5) 2

8 MCCLAIN , TaiRese SO Baldwin 9.67m 31' 83 /4 9.27 9.44 9.67 2(6) 1

9 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 9.47m 31' 1" 9.47 8.89 8.58 2(7)

10 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 9.39m 30' 93 /4 9.39 FOUL 9.22 2(8)

11 ROBERTS, Will SR First Coast 8.76m 28' 9" 8.76 6.80 7.62 2(9)

12 LARSHA, Nicholas FR Ed White 8.73m 28' 73 /4 8.71 8.73 FOUL 1(3)

13 YOUNG , Carter SR Baldwin 8.15m 26' 9" 8.15 7.89 7.95 1(4)

14 WILLAMS, Jerrod JR Ribault 7.79m 25' 63 /4 7.79 FOUL FOUL 1(5)

15 LILLIE, Quion SR Baldwin 7.67m 25' 2" 7.67 7.64 7.06 1(6)

16 NDORBOE, Emmauel JR Ribault 7.44m 24' 5" FOUL 7.36 7.44 1(7)

WATTS, Dante JR Ed White DNS 1

ATKINS, Keiondre SR Ribault DNS 1

WIGGINS, Jaquan SR Ed White DNS 1

SIMMONS, Jaelen JR Mandarin DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault 10.64m 34' 11" 9.11 10.64 FOUL

2 BARNES , Synorice FR Baldwin 10.03m 32' 11" 9.93 10.03 FOUL

3 LARSHA, Nicholas FR Ed White 8.73m 28' 73 /4 8.71 8.73 FOUL

4 YOUNG , Carter SR Baldwin 8.15m 26' 9" 8.15 7.89 7.95

5 WILLAMS, Jerrod JR Ribault 7.79m 25' 63 /4 7.79 FOUL FOUL

6 LILLIE, Quion SR Baldwin 7.67m 25' 2" 7.67 7.64 7.06

7 NDORBOE, Emmauel JR Ribault 7.44m 24' 5" FOUL 7.36 7.44

WATTS, Dante JR Ed White DNS

ATKINS, Keiondre SR Ribault DNS

WIGGINS, Jaquan SR Ed White DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 RICKS, Darryll SR Ed White 12.72m 41' 83 /4 12.72 11.48 12.06

2 STEPHERSON, Jaquan SR Ed White 10.76m 35' 33 /4 10.03 10.76 9.82

3 BRIDGEWATER, Tommy SR First Coast 10.66m 34' 113 /4 FOUL 10.66 FOUL

4 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 10.54m 34' 7" 10.36 9.95 10.54

5 MURPHY, Carmelo JR Mandarin 9.80m 32' 2" 9.37 9.80 FOUL

6 MCCLAIN , TaiRese SO Baldwin 9.67m 31' 83 /4 9.27 9.44 9.67

7 TOSON, Nathan SO Ribault 9.47m 31' 1" 9.47 8.89 8.58

8 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 9.39m 30' 93 /4 9.39 FOUL 9.22

9 ROBERTS, Will SR First Coast 8.76m 28' 9" 8.76 6.80 7.62

SIMMONS, Jaelen JR Mandarin DNS

#32 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 SHRIDER , Anaya SO Baldwin 25.70m 84' 4" 22.80 24.10 25.70 2(1) 10

2 HENRY, Arkyesha SR Ribault 20.40m 66' 11" 20.40 20.40 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 LEWIS, Je'leah SR Ribault 20.40m 66' 11" 20.40 FOUL FOUL 2(5) 6

4 HARDEMAN, Temia SR Ribault 20.02m 65' 8" 16.40 18.80 20.02 2(4) 5
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#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
5 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 16.50m 54' 2" 16.40 14.80 16.50 1(1) 4

6 HENDERSON, Kanise SR Ribault 15.70m 51' 6" FOUL 15.70 14.50 2(5) 3

7 CRUICKSHANK , Caleyah SO Baldwin 15.30m 50' 2" 15.30 FOUL FOUL 1(2) 2

8 SHERMAN , makenzie 8 Baldwin 11.30m 37' 1" 8.10 9.10 11.30 1(3) 1

9 HUGHES , Emma SO Baldwin 10.70m 35' 1" 10.70 FOUL FOUL 1(4)

10 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 10.60m 34' 9" 10.40 FOUL 10.60 1(5)

11 HUGHES, Teasia FR First Coast 9.70m 31' 10" 8.90 9.10 9.70 2(6)

12 JOHNSON, Cherish SO First Coast 9.00m 29' 6" 8.40 9.00 FOUL 1(6)

CREO-SMITH, Jocelyn SO Baldwin DNS 1

GARDNER, Karma FR First Coast DNS 1

ROBERSTSON, Aliyah JR Mandarin DNS 2

KELLY, Damoni SR Mandarin DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOLLOWAY, Amara SO Ribault 16.50m 54' 2" 16.40 14.80 16.50

2 CRUICKSHANK , Caleyah SO Baldwin 15.30m 50' 2" 15.30 FOUL FOUL

3 SHERMAN , makenzie 8 Baldwin 11.30m 37' 1" 8.10 9.10 11.30

4 HUGHES , Emma SO Baldwin 10.70m 35' 1" 10.70 FOUL FOUL

5 MCNAIR, Kylah SO Ribault 10.60m 34' 9" 10.40 FOUL 10.60

6 JOHNSON, Cherish SO First Coast 9.00m 29' 6" 8.40 9.00 FOUL

CREO-SMITH, Jocelyn SO Baldwin DNS

GARDNER, Karma FR First Coast DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHRIDER , Anaya SO Baldwin 25.70m 84' 4" 22.80 24.10 25.70

2 HENRY, Arkyesha SR Ribault 20.40m 66' 11" 20.40 20.40 FOUL

4 HARDEMAN, Temia SR Ribault 20.02m 65' 8" 16.40 18.80 20.02

5 LEWIS, Je'leah SR Ribault 20.40m 66' 11" 20.40 FOUL FOUL

5 HENDERSON, Kanise SR Ribault 15.70m 51' 6" FOUL 15.70 14.50

6 HUGHES, Teasia FR First Coast 9.70m 31' 10" 8.90 9.10 9.70

ROBERSTSON, Aliyah JR Mandarin DNS

KELLY, Damoni SR Mandarin DNS

#31 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BRIDGEWATER, Tommy SR First Coast 38.10m 125' 0" FOUL 38.10 FOUL 2(1) 10

2 RICKS, Darryll SR Ed White 36.70m 120' 5" 36.70 FOUL FOUL 2(2) 8

3 STEPHERSON, Jaquan SR Ed White 32.40m 106' 3" 32.40 FOUL 31.30 2(3) 6

4 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 27.00m 88' 7" FOUL 24.60 27.00 2(4) 5

5 MCCLAIN , TaiRese SO Baldwin 24.10m 79' 1" 23.60 18.10 24.10 2(5) 4

6 O'NEAL , Aedan SO Baldwin 23.40m 76' 9" FOUL 23.40 22.00 2(6) 3

7 WILLAMS, Jerrod JR Ribault 21.20m 69' 7" 21.20 17.30 18.70 2(7) 2

8 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 21.10m 69' 3" FOUL 21.10 19.80 1(1) 1

9 SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault 21.00m 68' 11" 21.00 17.10 FOUL 1(2)

10 LARSHA, Nicholas FR Ed White 20.60m 67' 7" 19.00 20.50 20.60 2(8)
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#31 Boys Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
11 YOUNG , Carter SR Baldwin 19.60m 64' 4" 19.60 FOUL FOUL 2(9)

12 ROBERTS, Will SR First Coast 19.40m 63' 8" 19.40 FOUL 16.80 1(3)

13 NDORBOE, Emmauel JR Ribault 15.30m 50' 2" 11.50 8.10 15.30 1(4)

14 LILLIE, Quion SR Baldwin 12.40m 40' 8" FOUL 12.40 11.80 1(5)

GRAHAM, Kristopher SR Baldwin DNS 1

ATKINS, Keiondre SR Ribault DNS 1

BARNES , Synorice FR Baldwin DNS 1

WATTS, Dante JR Ed White DNS 1

WIGGINS, Jaquan SR Ed White DNS 1

MURPHY, Carmelo JR Mandarin DNS 2

SIMMONS, Jaelen JR Mandarin DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 JORDAN, Breon SR Ribault 21.10m 69' 3" FOUL 21.10 19.80

2 SOUEYMANE-TOURE, Ayema SO Ribault 21.00m 68' 11" 21.00 17.10 FOUL

3 ROBERTS, Will SR First Coast 19.40m 63' 8" 19.40 FOUL 16.80

4 NDORBOE, Emmauel JR Ribault 15.30m 50' 2" 11.50 8.10 15.30

5 LILLIE, Quion SR Baldwin 12.40m 40' 8" FOUL 12.40 11.80

GRAHAM, Kristopher SR Baldwin DNS

ATKINS, Keiondre SR Ribault DNS

BARNES , Synorice FR Baldwin DNS

WATTS, Dante JR Ed White DNS

WIGGINS, Jaquan SR Ed White DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRIDGEWATER, Tommy SR First Coast 38.10m 125' 0" FOUL 38.10 FOUL

2 RICKS, Darryll SR Ed White 36.70m 120' 5" 36.70 FOUL FOUL

3 STEPHERSON, Jaquan SR Ed White 32.40m 106' 3" 32.40 FOUL 31.30

4 DAISE, Jabari JR Ribault 27.00m 88' 7" FOUL 24.60 27.00

5 MCCLAIN , TaiRese SO Baldwin 24.10m 79' 1" 23.60 18.10 24.10

6 O'NEAL , Aedan SO Baldwin 23.40m 76' 9" FOUL 23.40 22.00

7 WILLAMS, Jerrod JR Ribault 21.20m 69' 7" 21.20 17.30 18.70

8 LARSHA, Nicholas FR Ed White 20.60m 67' 7" 19.00 20.50 20.60

9 YOUNG , Carter SR Baldwin 19.60m 64' 4" 19.60 FOUL FOUL

MURPHY, Carmelo JR Mandarin DNS

SIMMONS, Jaelen JR Mandarin DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ed White EDWH 184.5

2 First Coast FCST 180.5

3 Mandarin MAND 100

4 Ribault RIBA 97

5 Baldwin BALD 52
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Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 First Coast FCST 165

2 Ribault RIBA 105

3 Mandarin MAND 78

4 Baldwin BALD 71

5 Ed White EDWH 62
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